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Questions

The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in ........... rows.

"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in............. for his painting he last
super.

When Persian Empire conquered Mesopotamia, the whole empire was divided is ..................
provinces.

TThe people of Mesopotamia used to earn their live lihood through.......

The painting was prevalent even in 9000 B.C. in ............. Spain.

In.......... B.C. Place known as Takht-e-Jamshed was burnt to ashes by Alexander the Great.

Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at........

The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on............

There are ...... methods for self -ornamentation.

The temple of Totkhanaman ws discovered after...... years through digging.

Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh was born in.

For building purpose deodar wood, had been inported from............

There are ............. methods of tattooing the body for ornmentation.

The father of abdul rehman chughtai wanted his son to be.

Answers Choice
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Job

Trading /Commerce
Agriculture

Hunting

Northern
Eastern
Western
Southern

431
631
331
531

Jalendhar
Amritsar
Patiala
Dehli

Romance
Battle War
Dance
Anger

Two
Three
Four
Many

4050
2050
3050
5050

1982
1984
1985
1987

1895
1870
1880
1875

Syria
Lebanon

. Palestine

Iraq
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Tabeeb

. Musician
. Calligrapher
. Engineer
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Buddhism started spreading in Gandhara, in the midst of....

King Dara | started the construction of place, known as Takht 0e0 Jamshed in .......... B.C.

Due to change in climate, painting was no more prevalent in North Europe in the year
................... B.C.

At the time of construction, the minarls of Bars Nimrud had. floors.

All foreign influences attacked th Egypt from........

. First Century BC
. Second Century BC

. Fourth Century BC

.418

A
B
D
A. 618
B
C.718

>

. 8000

. 6000
. 5000
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. West
. East
C. South
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